
FUNERALS

Package A £11.95
•	 Assorted Finger Sandwiches and Wraps
•	 Oven Baked Sausage Rolls
•	 Freshly Brewed Tea, Coffee and Shortbread

At Parklands we realise that this is a difficult time for you and your 
family therefore we would like to make arrangements as simple 
as possible. Choose from the selection below, confirm the day and 
the time and leave the rest to us. We are here to help.

Package B £15.50
•	 Assorted Finger Sandwiches and Wraps
•	 Oven Baked Sausage Rolls
•	 A selection of Cakes and Scones served with Cream and Jam*
•	 Freshly Brewed Tea, Coffee and Tablet
*Selection of Cakes can be replaced with your choice of Soup with Crusty Bread and Butter

Package C £18.95

All packages include an arrival drink* plus room hire
*125ml glass of wine/25ml sherry or whisky/orange juice

•	 Your choice of Soup served with Crusty Bread and Butter
•	 Steak Pie served with Seasonal Vegetables and Potatoes
•	 Freshly Brewed Tea, Coffee and Shortbread



FUNERAL
BUFFET
SELECTOR
Freshly Prepared Soup of the Day

Selection of Finger Sandwiches

Selection of Mini Quiche

Haddock Goujons with Lemon and Tartare Sauce

Smoked Paprika and Lemon Chicken Skewers

Oven Baked Sausage Rolls

Indian Savouries with Minted Raita

Breast of Chicken Goujons

Vol Au Vent Selection

Mini Baked Apple Pie

Mini Triple Chocolate Muffins

Sultana Scones with Cream and Jam

Shortbread

Freshly Brewed Tea and Coffee

£3.95

£3.95

£3.25

£3.95

£3.45

£2.50

£3.25

£3.95

£2.75

£1.15

£1.50

£2.25

£1.15

£2.20


